
Village of Cambridge 

Ad Hoc Transportation Safety Working Group 

as appointed: 1/13/2015

NAME AFFILIATION/TITLE PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Steve Struss or designee Village President (608)423-3712 StrussR@gmail.com 200 Spring Street

Bernie Nikolay School District Superintendent (608)423-4345 ext. 4102 bnikolay@cambridge.k12.wi.us 403 Blue Jay Way

Bridgette Hermanson Exec. Director: Cambridge 

Community Activities Program

608-423-8108 bhermanson@cambridge.k12.wi.us P.O. Box 54 

Ken Kemler Keystone Grill (608)423-3730 manager@thekeystonegrill.com 206 W Main St

Derek Nelson CamRock Cafe & Sport / Chamber 

of Commerce 

(1) derek.nelson425@gmail.com; (2) 

info@camrocksport.com

217 W Main St

Christianne Laing Avid Gardener / Lilybird Inc / 

Chamber of Commerce 

(608)423-3991 info@avid-gardener.com 214 W Main St

Officer Tony Reynolds Police Department & Cambridge 

School Resource Officer

(608)423-8076 reynolds.anthony@daneSheriff.com 200 Spring Street

Warren Myers or designee Village Engineer, Town & Country 

Engineering

(608) 273-3350  warren@tcengineers.net 2912 Marketplace Drive, Suite 103, Madison WI  

53719

STAFF SUPPORT

Mo Hansen Village Administrator/Treasurer (608)-423-3712 mhansen@ci.cambridge.wi.us 200 Spring Street
Lisa Moen Village Clerk (608)-423-3712 lmoen@ci.cambridge.wi.us 200 Spring Street
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